1E3T-C
Miniature photoelectric sensors in M5 and M6 sized housing
E3T-C
The E3T-C family of miniature
photoelectric sensors is the ideal
solution when mounting space is
crucial.
• axial and radial M5 sized through-beam sensors
• axial M6 sized diffuse-reflective sensors
• pre-wired models in stainless steel housing
Ordering Information
M5 cylindrical housing Red light Infrared light
M6 cylindrical housing Red light Infrared light
Sensor type Sensing distance Operation mode
Order code
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam (axial) Dark-ON E3T-CT12 2M E3T-CT14 2M
Through-beam (radial) Dark-ON E3T-CT22S 2M E3T-CT24S 2M
1 m
500 mm
Sensor type Sensing distance Operation mode
Order code
NPN output PNP output
Light-ON E3T-CD11 2M E3T-CD13 2M3 to 50 mm
2 Miniature Photoelectric Sensors
Ratings and Specifications
Through-beam Diffuse-reflective
Item
Cylindrical type (Top-view) Cylindrical type (Side-view) Cylindrical type (Top-view)
NPN output
Light-ON --- --- E3T-CD11
Dark-ON E3T-CT12 E3T-CT22S ---
PNP output
Light-ON --- --- E3T-CD13
Dark-ON E3T-CT14 E3T-CT24S ---
Sensing distance
1 m 500 mm 3 to 50 mm
(100  100 mm white paper)
Standard sensing object Opaque, 4-mm dia. min. Opaque, 5-mm dia. min. ---